Tim York
Marshall County Clerk

Financial Settlement for the Calendar Year 2021

Receipts:

Motor Vehicle Licenses
Personal Property Tax
Usage Tax

Delinquent Tax

Recording Fees

Deed Transfer Tax

Other Licenses
Commonwealth of Kentucky
County of Marshall

Other Fees

Bank Interest
Miscellaneous Collections

TOTAL RECEIPTS

Disbursements:

Commonwealth of Kentucky
County of Marshall

Other Taxing Districts
Operating Expenses
Refunds

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

$1,511,824.71
$5,089,405.80
$4,622,258.04
$342,885.59
$525,605.57
$184,966.94
$9,163.00
$30,064.60
$100,808.40
$750.00
$10,692.83
$25,259.03

$7,439,931.01
$574,118.90
$3,007,858.30
$1,260,439.04
$18,329.41

$12,453,684.51

$12,300,676.66

EXCESS FEES PAID TO MARSHALL COUNTY FISCAL COURT

To the best of my knowledge the information reported
herein for the calendar year 2021 is accurate and complele.

$153,007.85
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