Tim York Marshall County Clerk Financial Settlement for the Calendar Year 2021

			20		
n	-		:-	+-	
R	е	ce	Ю	ES	Ξ

Motor Vehicle Licenses	\$1,511,824.71
Personal Property Tax	\$5,089,405.80
Usage Tax	\$4,622,258.04
Delinquent Tax	\$342,885.59
Recording Fees	\$525,605.57
Deed Transfer Tax	\$184,966.94
Other Licenses	\$9,163.00
Commonwealth of Kentucky	\$30,064.60
County of Marshall	\$100,808.40
Other Fees	\$750.00
Bank Interest	\$10,692.83
Miscellaneous Collections	\$25,259.03

TOTAL RECEIPTS

\$12,453,684.51

Disbursements:

Commonwealth of Kentucky	\$7,439,931.01	
County of Marshall	\$574,118.90	
Other Taxing Districts	\$3,007,858.30	
Operating Expenses	\$1,260,439.04	
Refunds	\$18,329.41	

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

\$12,300,676.66

EXCESS FEES PAID TO MARSHALL COUNTY FISCAL COURT

\$153,007.85

To the best of my knowledge the information reported herein for the calendar year 2021 is accurate and complete.

Tim York Marshall County Clerk

2/22/2022